4
Deutsch Connectors
Deutsch Connectors – ‘DT‑Series’
Deutsch’s DT Series connectors offer field proven reliability and rugged quality. The DT design strengths
include optional flange mounting, multi‑pin arrangements, lower cost, and design flexibility. The DT Series
offers the designer the ability to use multiple size 16 contacts, each with 13 amp continuous capacity,
within a single shell. (Pictures are shown with front and back view for illustrative purposes only)
Type Barrel Type GA Size

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
2‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DT04‑2P + W2P *763324 *763324B
2‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DT06‑2S + W2S *763325 *763325B
DTP0*-2*
2 size 12
DTP0*-4*
4 size 12

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
3‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DT04‑3P + W3P *763326 *763326B
3‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DT06‑3S + W3S *763327 *763327B
DTP0*-2*
2 size 12
DTP0*-4*
4 size 12

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
4‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DT04‑4P + W4P *763328 *763328B
4‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DT06‑4S + W4S *763329 *763329B
DTP0*-2*
2 size 12
DTP0*-4*
4 size 12

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
6‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DT04‑6P + W6P *763330 *763330B
6‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DT06‑6S + W6S *763331 *763331B
DTP0*-2*
2 size 12
DTP0*-4*
4 size 12

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
8‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DT04‑08P(A) + W8P *763332 *763332B
8‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DT06‑08S(A) + W8S *763333 *763333B
DTP0*-2*
2 size 12
DTP0*-4*
4 size 12

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
12‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DT04‑12P(A) + W12P *763334 *763334B
12‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DT06‑12S(A) + W12S *763335 *763335B
‘DT‑Series’: Housings & Wedgelocks
‘DT‑Series’: 2‑Way ‘DT‑Series’: 3‑Way
‘DT‑Series’: 4‑Way ‘DT‑Series’: 6‑Way
‘DT‑Series’: 12‑Way‘DT‑Series’: 8‑Way

1062‑16‑0622 CONTACTS (DT) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 18‑16GA 763314 763314C
1062‑20‑0122 CONTACTS (DTM) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 20‑16GA 763318 763318C
1062‑20‑0222 CONTACTS (DTM) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 20‑16GA 763318 763318C
DT04‑08P + W8P 8 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763332 763332B
DT04‑12P + W12P 12 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763334 763334B
DT04‑2P + W2P 2 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763324 763324B
DT04‑3P + W3P 3 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763326 763326B
DT04‑4P + W4P 4 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763328 763328B
DT04‑6P + W6P 6 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763330 763330B
DT06‑08S + W8S 8 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763333 763333B
DT06‑12S + W12S 12 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763335 763335B
DT06‑2S + W2S 2 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763325 763325B
DT06‑3S + W3S 3 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763327 763327B
DT06‑4S + W4S 4 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763329 763329B
DT06‑6S + W6S 6 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763331 763331B
DTM04‑08PA + WM‑8P 8 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763344 763344B
DTM04‑12PA + WM‑12P 12 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763346 763346B
DTM04‑2P + WM‑2P 2 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763336 763336B
DTM04‑3P + WM‑3P 3 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763338 763338B
DTM04‑4P + WM‑4P 4 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763340 763340B
DTM04‑6P + WM‑6P 6 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763342 763342B
DTM06‑08SA + WM‑8S 8 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763345 763345B
DTM06‑12SA + WM‑12S 12 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763347 763347B
DTM06‑2S + WM‑2S 2 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763337 763337B
DTM06‑3S + WM‑3S 3 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763339 763339B
DTM06‑4S + WM‑4S 4 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763341 763341B
DTM06‑6S + WM‑6S 6 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763343 763343B
DTP04‑2P + WP‑2P 2 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763348 763348B
DTP04‑4P + WP‑4P 4 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763350 763350B
DTP06‑2S + WP‑2S 2 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763349 763349B
DTP06‑4S + WP‑4S 4 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763351 763351B
HDT‑48‑00 CRIMP TOOL 763300